Kansas Gelbvieh Association Membership Options for 2025

Option 1 Basic: \$100/year

This includes: Kansas Gelbvieh Association Membership and your information on the KGA webpage. We can also link your Web page, email. Etc. KGA Web Site (kansasgelbvieh.org) Membership dues will need to be sent to KGA, % Risa Overmiller 4071 N Road Smith Center, KS 66967

Yes or No Would be interested in paying more to do group ads in the spring and fall.

Contact Risa with any webpage changes.

Check the Membership Option below, Provide and Verify your contact information and return bottom portion with payment.

2025Kansas Gelbvieh Association Dues

Ranch Name:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
E-mail:		
Website:		

Please mail membership form and dues to:

Kansas Gelbvieh Association % Risa Overmiller 4071 N Road Smith Center, KS 66967